LEARN Workshop: Embedding Research Data as part of the research cycle. —
26th January 2017 at Universitat de Barcelona, Barcelona

LEARN Workshop evaluation

Where appropriate respondents scored each question using a scale of 1-5 where 1 = Poor and

5 = Excellent

1. How suitable was the venue for the Barcelona LEARN Workshop?

verage
Respondents 0 2 3 13 15 33 4.24
% 0% 6.06% 9.09% 39.39% | 45.45%

2. How adequate did you find administrative and catering arrangements for the Workshop
adequate to support the success of the event?

verage
Respondents 0 1 3 13 17 34 4.35
% 0% 2.94% 8.82% 38.24% 50%
3. How did you rate the presentation by Paul Ayris?
Not Weighted
Score - 2 3 4 - applicable Total Average
Respondents 0 0 3 12 18 1 34 4.45
% 0% 0% | 8.82% | 35.29% | 52.94% 2.94%
4. How did you rate the presentation by Marie Timmermann?
Not ;
. Weighted
Respondents 1 0 1 14 6 1 33 3.75
% 3.03% | 0% | 33.33% | 42.42% | 18.18% 3.03%




5. How did you rate the presentation by Daniel Mietchen?

Not .
Score 2 3 4 applicable | Total VXelghted
verage
Respondents 0 0 2 13 17 2 34 4.47
% 0% 0% | 5.88% | 38.42% 50% 5.88%
6. How did you rate the presentation by Eva Méndez?
Not ;
' Weighted
Score . 2 3 4 - applicable Total Average
Respondents 0 0 7 13 1 2 33 413
% 0% | 0% | 21.21% | 39.39% | 33.33% 6.06%
7. How did you rate the presentation by Oriol Pujol?
Not ;
' Weighted
Score . 2 3 4 - applicable | Total Average
Respondents 0 0 5 15 13 1 34 4.24
% 0% | 0% 14.71% | 44.12% | 38.24% 2.94%
8. How did you rate the panel discussion?
Score 2 3 4 N.Ot Total Weighted
applicable Average
Respondents 1 0 7 10 7 9 34 3.88
% 294% | 0% | 20.59% | 29.41% | 20.59% 26.47%
9. How did you rate the breakout sessions?
Score 2 3 4 N.Ot Total Weighted
applicable Average
Respondents 1 2 4 8 10 9 34 3.96
% 2.94% | 5.88% | 11.76% | 23.53% | 29.41% | 26:47%




10. Did the workshop give you a broad overview of the state of play in research data
management, and the points of view of its main stakeholders?

Respondents 1 31 32

% 3.13% 96.88%

11. Was there enough time for questions and discussion after each section of the programme?

Respondents 2 30 32

% 6.25% 93.75%




12. Is there any other comment you would like to make about the LEARN London Workshop to
inform future events from the Project?

Develop activities involving a more extensive community in an accessible language

Congratulations!

Well done!

More structure in the break out groups. Clear outcomes and objectives.

Congratulations! Thanks for the chance to participate in this event

Breakout sessions could be more productive if we would know in advance the issues to work in and if
we could get the documentation in advance to read it previously

If workshop participants were indeed expected to provide feedback on the draft policy during the
breakout session, then that policy would have to be made available to them beforehand. The panel
session had very little input from the audience. Some demos instead or in addition to some of the
talks would have been nice.

| really liked the idea of the break out session, and | think it is very important to have them. | would
have liked to see them more structured and guided. What are the objectives of the session
organizers? What are the expectations of audience? What should be the outcome? | did not have the
policy draft available in advance, what would have helped as well.

Everything fine! Congratulations to the organizers




